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Cleaning & maintenance chemical products




Arrow Solutions is a leading
manufacturer of professional
rail cleaning and maintenance
chemical products

With a worldwide customer base, our high quality aerosols and
liguids are solving problems for thousands of companies every
day, and our reputation for innovation and manufacturing
excellence is recognised through numerous awards,
accreditations and OEM approvals.

Our focus on supplying exceptional products and a
commitment to outstanding service ensure that we find the
right solution for even the most complex challenges.

In response to the challenge of achieving consistently high
performance against a background of ever tighter regulation,
more professionals trust Arrow to deliver on our promise to set
the standard in cleaning and maintenance.



Rail Cat Approved

Cleaning & maintenance chemical solutions

CODE PRODUCT

C366

C834

C052

C041

C100

C568

Co065

C998

Al104

ci8i

C401

C032

C389

C325

ANTIFREEZE

CITROL

CLO TABS

DC1 BIOZYME

DELTA

ECOWASH
AUTOSHINE

ERASE

GERMFREE 61

HANDY FOAM

HR10 CHEWING GUM

REMOVER

HR4 WINDOW
CLEANER RTU

HR5 GLITZ POLISH

HR6 ENZ-ODOURS

HR8 SUPERCLEAN

DESCRIPTION

High quality radiator antifreeze

Microemulsion cleaner and degreaser

Convenient and easy to use economical chlorine tablets

Natural enzyme liquid treatment to maintain free
flowing drains and reduce odour

Fast breaking solvent degreaser for ship’s bilges and
interceptors

Daily exterior train wash

A quick and effective liquid graffiti remover

Hard surface cleaner and sanitiser

Foaming hard surface cleaner

Chewing gum removing gel

Premium ready to use streak free window and glass
cleaner

Rich creamy anti static polish for all wooden surfaces

Enzymatic odour neutraliser and stain remover

Universal cleaner and degreaser, suitable for use on
most hard surfaces and floors

SIZE

201t
251t
205 It
1000 It

51t
201t
210 It

200 Pk

51t

51t

201t
251t
210 1t

20 It
210 It
1000 It
750ml
500ml
X12
5t
51t x4

600ml x9

100ml x12

750ml

750ml
750ml x6
500ml
x12

301t

CAT NO.

007/029217
007/029214
007/029204
007/500080

007/025227
007/025228
007/025229

007/075021

007/056272
007/025226
007/025046

007/500041
007/025047

007/007333
007/007314
007/007315

007/032046

007/056228
007/025044
007/032014

007/007616

007/500059

007/007609

007/000081

007/051102
007/025091

007/500039



Rail Cat Approved

Cleaning & maintenance chemical solutions

CODE PRODUCT

C234

C020

A415

C043

C044

C048

C054

C960

C975

CO055

Cc283

A087

A060

HR9 RESOLVE

HYPOSAN

LOTOXANE

LOTOXANE

LOTOXANE FAST

LOTOXANE HD

LOTOXANE TRIPLE F

METAKLENZ

OXALWASH

RAPIDE

SHIELD NF

SILSLIDE

SUPER SLAKS

DESCRIPTION

Absorbent powder to contain and remove organic
wastes and spills

High strength hypochlorite bleach for general purpose
sanitising and destaining

The trusted, safe solution for professional degreasing

The trusted, safe solution for professional degreasing

A faster drying Lotoxane® variant which evaporates 3
times faster than standard Lotoxane®

Highly refined low odour solvent degreaser with
boosted degreasing power

A faster drying Lotoxane® variant which evaporates 15
times faster than standard Lotoxane®

Non caustic, low foam alkaline cleaner and degreaser

Train exterior wash optimised for removal of iron
staining

Advanced residue free degreaser suitable for critical
applications

Non Flammable corrosion preventative, de-waterer and
light lubricant

Silicone lubricant & release spray

Penetrating fluid with graphite

SIZE

240g x10

500ml
aerosol

500ml
Trigger
51t

20 It

30 It

210 It

85 Wipes
85 Wipes
Refill

85 Wipes
85 Wipes
Refill

500 ml
Trigger
51t

20 It

210 It

85 Wipes
85 Wipes
Refill

51t
201t

201t

201t
210 It
1000 It

S5t

20 It

60 Wipes
60 Wipes
Refill

500 ml
51t
201t

600ml
aerosol

600ml
aerosol
X9

CAT NO.

007/046062

007/500040

007/025037
007/025036

007/025033
007/025034
007/007369
007/025035
007/025234
007/025235

007/025238
007/025239

007/025185

007/025184
007/025224
007/025225
007/025236
007/025237

007/000275
007/025223

007/007279

007/007331
007/007316
007/007317

007/007878
007/007879
007/007876
007/007877

007/046107
007/046108
007/046109

027/002224

027/024757



Rail Cat Approved

Cleaning & maintenance chemical solutions

CODE PRODUCT

C330

Al46

C102

C976

C456

C361

(04 [3°)

Cl122

C375

C497

C520

C504

SUPERCLEAN LF

SUPERSOLVE CC

THAW

THICKENED
OXALWASH

THIRD RAIL DE-ICER

TRAILERWASH

TRAIN SCREENWASH

UNIVERSAL DE-ICER

UNIVERSAL
POWERWASH

WINTERGRADE TRAIN
SCREENWASH

WR1 TOLETTE

WYPIT

DESCRIPTION

Low foam premium ultra fast hard surface cleaner and

degreaser

Premium heavy duty contact cleaner for critical surfaces

Ice and snow defrost granules

Viscous exterior train cleaner for the removal of heavy
soiling and iron deposits

De-icing product for third rail applications

Powerful heavy-duty traffic film remover and degreaser.

Ready to use train windscreen wash

General purpose liquid de-icer for the rail industry

A powerful heavy duty alkaline cleaner and degreaser

with NSF A8 approval

Train windscreen wash for use in freezing conditions

Premium thickened toilet and urinal cleaner and

descaler

Waterless hand cleansing wipes

SIZE

201t
251t

400ml
aerosol

9kg bag
9kg pail

20 It
210 It
1000 It

1000 It

201t
210 It
1000 It

201t
210 It
1000 It

20 It
1000 It

51t
20 It
210 It

201t
1000 It

Tt

60 wipes
x10
60 wipes

CAT NO.

007/500071
007/021834

007/007228

007/025045
007/025230

007/000027
007/007316
007/000026

007/025162

007/500042
007/007874
007/007875

007/021084
007/021085
007/001212

007/025232
007/025233

007/025221
007/025222
007/007274

007/021039
007/030045

007/500047

007/079024
050/000182



ARROW

PIONEERING CHEMISTRY

1SO 14001:2015

We're here to help you tackle your toughest cleaning and
maintenance tasks with confidence.

At Arrow Solutions, we're proud to be a leading manufacturer of professional, industrial
cleaning and maintenance chemical products. Our high-quality aerosols and liquids are
trusted by thousands of companies worldwide to solve their everyday problems.

We've earned a reputation for innovation and manufacturing excellence, which has been

recognised through numerous awards, accreditations, and OEM approvals. Our main

focus is on providing exceptional products and outstanding service. We're dedicated to
finding the right solution for even the most complex challenges our customers face.

In today’s world, where regulations are getting stricter and performance standards are
rising, more professionals are turning to Arrow Solutions. They trust us to deliver on our
promise to set the standard in cleaning and maintenance.

in @

Arrow Solutions, Rawdon Road, Moira, Swadlincote, Derbyshire, DE12 6DA, England.
+44 (0)1283 221044  sales@arrowchem.com www.arrowchem.com
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